logo

NTDB id 1161 ABDM36 RS11380 WP 000340098.1
NTDB id 1147 A1552VC RS01790 WP 000340098.1
NTDB id 408256 GPX87 RS03895 WP 078926043.1
NTDB id 1291 VP RS12200 WP 005479697.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1161 ABDM36 RS11380 WP 000340098.1
NTDB id 1147 A1552VC RS01790 WP 000340098.1
NTDB id 408256 GPX87 RS03895 WP 078926043.1
NTDB id 1291 VP RS12200 WP 005479697.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1161 ABDM36 RS11380 WP 000340098.1
NTDB id 1147 A1552VC RS01790 WP 000340098.1
NTDB id 408256 GPX87 RS03895 WP 078926043.1
NTDB id 1291 VP RS12200 WP 005479697.1
consensus

AL L ¢

{EHA

A

I

)

.MDSIAKRPRTRLSPLKRKQ

DD Dttt e V@U#DH

TDHIDLDLDVKT T

Ll

il

ENLAélFH lFYSMNR@EE%@YXQX%%WH {

YNﬁEHLS.AS

sokk Dok DL Dok Db b b D Psksksk skskskkk bk 1L LT * %k

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

ORI TR

MDASIEKRPRTRLSPQKRKIBQLMEIALEVFAKRGIGRGGHADIAEIAQVSVATVFNYFPTREDLVDDVLNFVVRQ SNFL
MDASIEKRPRTRLSPQKRKIBQLMETIALEVFAKRGIGRGGHADIAETIAQVSVATVENYFPTREDLVDDVLNFVVRQ SNFL
MDASIEKRPRTRLSPQKRKWQLMEIALEVFAKRGIGRGGHADIAEIAQVSVATVFNYFPTREDLVDDVLIFVVRQ SNFL
QLMEIALEVFA RGIGRGGHADIAETIAQVSVATVFNYFPTREDLVD VLNHVVRQ SNFL

203
203
210
204

Rl

160
160
160
159



